
1 CARNELES SAUL IBARRA 951-350-3225

2 TEAM FADED MARTIN QUIJANO 951-492-8210

3 CRUSADERS JAMES BOESSNECK 951-355-9782

4 DOMESTIC DRAFTS MIGUEL PINON 323-403-6590

DAY: FIELD: TIME: VS

FRI DVL6 6:30

7:45

FRI DVL7 6:30 CARNELES

9:00 TEAM FADED CRUSADERS

FRI R1 7:45 CARNELES TEAM FADED

9:00 CRUSADERS DRAFTS

FRI DVL6 7:45

9:00

FRI DVL7 6:30

9:00

FRI R1 6:30

7:45

FRI DVL6 7:45

9:00

FRI DVL7 6:30

9:00

FRI R1 6:30

7:45

FRI DVL6 7:45

9:00

FRI R1 6:30 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE

7:45 1ST PLACE 4TH PLACE

9:00

PLAYOFFS

CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP 4 TEAMS MAKE PLAYOFFS. ALL PLAYERS MUST HAVE A PHOTO I.D TO PRESENT TO SCOREKEEPER PRIOR TO GAME.

10/25

DATE: HOME: VISITOR:

10/11

10/18

8/9

8/16

8/23

9/6

9/13

9/20

9/27

10/4

DRAFTS

CRUSADERS

TEAM FADED

TEAM: CAPTAIN: PHONE:

ABSOLUTELY NO RESCEDULES ONLY VALLEY-WIDE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO RE-SCHEDULE AS NEEDED.

CARNELES DRAFTS

CARNELES

Friday Mens
2019

CARNELES

CRUSADERS TEAM FADED

TEAM FADED CRUSADERS

DRAFTS CRUSADERS

TEAM FADED CARNELES

TEAM FADED DRAFTS

TEAM FADED DRAFTS

CARNELES

TEAM FADED

CRUSADERS

DRAFTS

DRAFTS

CARNELES TEAM FADED

CRUSADERS DRAFTS

CARNELES CRUSADERS

CARNELES CRUSADERS

DRAFTS



 


