







FRIDAY MENS

2019										
TEAM:			CAPTAIN:		PHONE	PHONE:				
1 CARNELES			SAUL IBARRA		951-350-3225					
2 TEAN	I FADED		MARTIN QUIJANO		951-492-8210					
3 CRUS	SADERS		JAMES BOESSNECK		951-355-9782					
	ESTIC D		MIGUEL PINON		323-403-6590					
ABSOLUTELY NO RESCEDULES ONLY VALLEY-WIDE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO RE-SCHEDULE AS NEEDED.										
DATE:	DAY:	FIELD:	TIME:	HOME:	VS	VISITOR:				
8/9	FRI	DVL6	6:30	CARNELES		CRUSADERS				
			7:45	TEAM FADED	1	DRAFTS				
8/16	FRI	DVL7	6:30	DRAFTS		CARNELES				
			9:00	TEAM FADED	1	CRUSADERS				
8/23	FRI	R1	7:45	CARNELES		TEAM FADED				
			9:00	CRUSADERS	1	DRAFTS				
9/6	FRI	DVL6	7:45	DRAFTS		TEAM FADED				
			9:00	CRUSADERS		CARNELES				
9/13	FRI	DVL7	6:30	CRUSADERS		TEAM FADED				
			9:00	CARNELES		DRAFTS				
9/20	FRI	R1	6:30	DRAFTS		CRUSADERS				
			7:45	TEAM FADED		CARNELES				
9/27	FRI	DVL6	7:45	TEAM FADED		DRAFTS				
			9:00	CARNELES		CRUSADERS				
10/4	FRI	DVL7	6:30	DRAFTS		CARNELES				
			9:00	TEAM FADED		CRUSADERS				
10/11	FRI	R1	6:30	CARNELES	1	TEAM FADED				
			7:45	CRUSADERS		DRAFTS				
10/18	FRI	DVL6	7:45	CARNELES	1	CRUSADERS				
			9:00	TEAM FADED		DRAFTS				
	PLAYOFFS									
	_	AKE PLAYOFFS. I	ALL PLAYERS I	NUST HAVE A PHOTO I.D TO PRE	SENT TO S	•				
10/25	FRI	R1	6:30	2ND PLACE	_	3RD PLACE				
			7:45	1ST PLACE		4TH PLACE				
			9:00	CHAMPIONSHIP		ONSHIP				